6/18/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$80.13

$57.73

$137.86

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($382.58) $0.00
($90.17) $0.00
($472.75)

#Paids/Void

28

35

Handle Net Handle

$462.71 $462.71
$147.90 $147.90
$610.61 $610.61

$0.00

$0.00

16



