Drawer Report OR

6/18/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$80.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$382.58)	\$0.00	28	\$462.71	\$462.71	\$0.00	48
403 CARSON	\$57.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$90.17)	\$0.00	7	\$147.90	\$147.90	\$0.00	16
Totals:	\$137.86			(\$472.75)		35	\$610.61	\$610.61		64